
 

Class IV Session 2025- 26 DA Schedule 

 

DA 1 

 

DA 2 

 

Subject Day Date Subject Day Date 

English Monday 21.04.2025 English Friday 04.07.2025 

Science Saturday 26.04.2025 Science Friday 11.07.2025 

Mathematics Thursday 01.05.2025 Mathematics Friday 18.07.2025 

S. St. Monday 23.06.2025 S. St.  Friday 25.07.2025 

Hindi Monday 30.06.2025 Hindi Thursday 31.07.2025 

DA 3 DA 4 

Subject Day Date Subject Day Date 

English Wednesday 06.08.2025 English Monday 13.10.2025 

Science Wednesday 13.08.2025 Science Friday 17.10.2025 

Mathematics Wednesday 20.08.2025 Mathematics Thursday 30.10.2025 

DA 5 DA 6 

Subject Day Date Subject Day Date 

English Thursday 06.11.2025 English Tuesday 06.01.2026 

Science Wednesday 03.12.2025 Science Tuesday 13.01.2026 

Mathematics Wednesday 10.12.2025 Mathematics Tuesday 20.01.2026 

S. St.  Thursday 18.12.2025 S. St.  Wednesday 28.01.2026 

Hindi Tuesday 23.12.2025 Hindi Monday 02.02.2026 

  
 


